
Ø

3

0

0

Ø

3

0

0

Ø

3

0

0

Ø300

Ø300

Ø300

RD n°16

RD n°16

RD n°505a

Pré

Bois

Culture

Culture

Culture

Culture

Pré

Pré

Culture
Bois

 

4

8

 

4

9

 

5

0

 

5

1

 
5

2

 
5
3

 
5
4

 
5
5

 
5
6

 
5
7

 
5
8

 
5
9

 
6
0

 
6
1

 
6
2

 
6
3

 
6
4

 
6

5

 
6

6

 
6

7

 
6

8

 
6

9

r
a
s
e

Ø

5

0

0

Ø

4

0

0

Ø

4

0

0

Ø

4

0

0

Ø

4

0

0

Ø

4

0

0

Ø

5

0

0

Ø

3

0

0

RD
 n°
16

RD n°16

Pré

Pré

Pré

Pré

Culture

Pré

Pré

Pré

Pré

Culture

B
use Ø

 400

 

1

 

2

 

3

 
4

 
5

 
6

 
7

 
8

 
9

 
1

0

 
1

1

 
1

2

 
1

3

 
1

4

 
1

5

 
1

6

 
1

7

 
1

8

 
1
9

 
2
0

 
2
1

 
2
2

 
2
3

E

l

a

r

g

i

r

Ø300

Ø300

Ø300

Ø300

Ø300

RD n°16

RD n°1
6

RD n°16

Culture

Culture

Pré

Pré

Pré

Zone humide

Pré

PréPré

Pré

Culture

Broussailles

 
2
3

 
2
4

 
2

5

 
2

6

 
2

7

 
2
8

 
2

9

 
3

0

 

3

1

 

3

2

 

3

3

 

3

4

 

3

5

 
3
6

 
3

7

 
3

8

 
3

9

 
4

0

 
4

1

 
4

2

 
4

3

 
4

4

 
4

5

 
4
6

 
4
7

 
4
8

 
4
9

c

u

r

a

g

e

 

s

u

r

 

5

0

 

m

l

b

u

s

e

r

 

p

o

u

r

 

p

a

s

s

a

g

e

Planche 1

Planche 2

Planche 3

Aménagement RD16

G:\PI\RD16\RD 16 BLOT\PROJET\projetRD16 2015.dwg

Aménagement RD16

Aménagement RD16

1cm = 

1/500

5m

25m

1cm = 

1/500

5m

25m

1cm = 

1/500

5m

25m


